
TM C
West Sussex 4 9 - 6 1 - 16 6 - 14 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -20 POS
1A Points 2 4

Hampshire 4 6 - 9 10 - 4 6 - 14 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -5 POS
1B Points 2 3

Humberside 1 16 - 1 4 - 10 10 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 10 POS
1C Points 4 2

Dorset 2 14 - 6 14 - 6 9 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 15 POS
1D Points 4 1

TM C
West Sussex 1 5 - 6 4 - 16 5 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -18 POS
2A Points 0 4

Hampshire 1 6 - 5 14 - 10 7 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 3 POS
2B Points 4 2

North Yorkshire 1 16 - 4 10 - 14 7 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 8 POS
2C Points 3 3

Shropshire 1 10 - 5 9 - 7 7 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 7 POS
2D Points 5 1

TM 3
Herefordshire 2 5 - 9 10 - 11 8 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -7 POS
3A Points 0 4

Oxfordshire 1 9 - 5 7 - 12 11 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 6 POS
3B Points 4 2

Cornwall 1 11 - 10 12 - 7 9 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 8 POS
3C Points 6 1

Wiltshire 1 10 - 8 4 - 11 7 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -7 POS
3D Points 2 3

TM C
Cheshire 3 2 14 - 4 11 - 2 12 - 2 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 29 POS
4A Points 6 1

Gloucestershire 1 4 - 14 13 - 4 2 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
4B Points 2 3

Surrey 3 2 - 11 4 - 13 3 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -24 POS
4C Points 0 4

Kent 2 2 - 12 7 - 2 9 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 1 POS
4D Points 4 2
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